

---

## PAPETARIE

I.D.: 70030570

---

Data publicarii	07.06.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.511,71 RON - 1.511,71 RON

---

Descriere: Steag Ro buc 10 29.42 294.20 55.90 Steag UE buc 5 29.42 147.10 27.95 Folie protectie buc 100 0.17 17.00 3.23 Creta scolara buc 5 11.77 58.85 11.18 Marker tabla buc 24 2.95 70.80 13.45 Folie protectie buc 200 0.17 34.00 6.46 Hartie copiator A4 top 30 22.27 668.10 126.94 Biblioraft plastifiat buc 15 7.57 113.55 21.57 Cutii arhivare buc 4 4.63 18.52 3.52 Corector banda buc 1 5.47 5.47 1.04 Pix buc 20 0.84 16.80 3.19 Registru acte studii buc 1 29.42 29.42 5.59 Biblioraft carton buc 10 3.79 37.90 7.20

---